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Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

EN standard

CE marked

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Care instructions

BASIN ATTRACT 600 CONCRETE

57067655
7780920
7340032431476

EC011550
EN14688
Yes

615
465
135

11

Item number: 320212

Material and surface treatment
Color

Main material

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Washbasin in cast concrete, with a modern industrial look. Spacious
sink bowl with large flat surfaces on top of the sink. Each washbasin is
handmade and therefore unique. The concrete surface is rustic and
vibrant with several variations in colors. The sinks inside and top is
sealed to close the pores of the concrete making it more stain
resistant. Natural pores on the outside of the sink may occur. Available
in sizes 600 and 900mm and suitable for City, Vogue and Studio
furniture series. Does not have overflow protection. Add bottom valve
and water trap.

Dapple-grey
Concrete

0,510
0,665
0,215
13,000

Concrete is a rustic material with natural variations in colour and surface, the material ages when used. Treat the surface of your
concrete wash basin regularly, you will find a remedy for concrete at well-stocked specialist retailers. The inside of the washbasin
is sealed to close pores and make the surface more resistant to stains. Wipe of water drops with a soft cloth after use to avoid
lime coating. If water is left standing in the basin, dark areas may occur which disappear after a few hours. Do not expose the
washbasin to water with a temperature higher than 60 ° C or rapid temperature changes. Clean the washbasin with a damp cloth
and possibly a little diluted detergent. Always use a soft cloth, avoid steel wool and the like. Avoid cleaners and products
containing abrasives, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (eg scrubbing powder, hair spray, hair colour, bleach, hair
removal and nail polish remover etc.). Should you spill any of the above products on the wash basin it should be removed

immediately to avoid damage.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/washbasins/inset-washbasins/basin-attract-600-concrete

