## **NORO**



## **BASIN ATTRACT 600 CONCRETE**

Item number: 320212

Washbasin in cast concrete, with a modern industrial look. Spacious sink bowl with large flat surfaces on top of the sink. Each washbasin is handmade and therefore unique. The concrete surface is rustic and vibrant with several variations in colors. The sinks inside and top is sealed to close the pores of the concrete making it more stain resistant. Natural pores on the outside of the sink may occur. Available in sizes 600 and 900mm and suitable for City, Vogue and Studio furniture series. Does not have overflow protection. Add bottom valve and water trap.

## **Detailed information**

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	57067655	Color	Dapple-grey
RSK	7780920	Main material	Concrete
EAN	7340032431476	Packaging dimensions and weight	
Standards and classifications		Package height(m)	0,510
ETIM	EC011550	Package width (m)	0,665
EN standard	EN14688	Package depth(m)	0,215
CE marked	Yes	Package weight(kg)	13,000
Product dimensions and weight			
Width	615		
Depth (mm)	465		
Height (mm)	135		
Net weight (kg)	11		

## Care instructions

Concrete is a rustic material with natural variations in colour and surface, the material ages when used. Treat the surface of your concrete wash basin regularly, you will find a remedy for concrete at well-stocked specialist retailers. The inside of the washbasin is sealed to close pores and make the surface more resistant to stains. Wipe of water drops with a soft cloth after use to avoid lime coating. If water is left standing in the basin, dark areas may occur which disappear after a few hours. Do not expose the washbasin to water with a temperature higher than 60 ° C or rapid temperature changes. Clean the washbasin with a damp cloth and possibly a little diluted detergent. Always use a soft cloth, avoid steel wool and the like. Avoid cleaners and products containing abrasives, acids, ammonia, acetone or other chemicals (eg scrubbing powder, hair spray, hair colour, bleach, hair removal and nail polish remover etc.). Should you spill any of the above products on the wash basin it should be removed immediately to avoid damage.